
 
 

             
 
 
  
 
 
 
                                              
 

Garden City Staff Email Addresses 
 
Last Name    First Name    Email Address 
 

Ahow Alan alan.ahow@7oaks.org 

Allard Riley riley.allard@7oaks.org 

Annell Anita anita.annell@7oaks.org  

Arruda Lina lina.arruda@7oaks.org 

Baker Tracey tracey.baker@7oaks.org 

Batin Jurdin jurdin.batin@7oaks.org  

Behrendt Candice candice.behrendt@7oaks.org 

Biluk Julie julie.biluk@7oaks.org  

Bishop Stephen stephen.bishop@7oaks.org  

Bisht Babita babita.bisht@7oaks.org  

Bragg Marlee marlee.bragg@7oaks.org 

Brown Stacey stacey.brown@7oaks.org  

Bruneau Daniel daniel.bruneau@7oaks.org  

Carson Stephan stephan.carson@7oaks.org  

Chau Soc soc.chau@7oaks.org 

Cieszecki Jeffrey jeff.cieszecki@7oaks.org 

Clemente Miguelito miguel.clemente@7oaks.org  

Cove James james.cove@7oaks.org  

Crawford Graeme graeme.crawford@7oaks.org  

Da Cunha Meagan meagan.dacunha@7oaks.org  

De Luca Alanna alanna.deluca@7oaks.org 

Desmarais Chantal chantal.desmarais@7oaks.org 

Dorge Danys danys.dorge@7oaks.org 

Downey Kimberly kim.downey@7oaks.org  

Ellison Darren darren.ellison@7oaks.org  

Erdmann Ramona ramona.erdmann@7oaks.org  

Eyer Jack jack.eyer@7oaks.org  

Fast John john.fast@7oaks.org 

Fawcett Dale dale.fawcett@7oaks.org 

Fidler Karen karen.fidler@7oaks.org  

Flynn Catherine catherine.flynn@7oaks.org 

COLLÈGE GARDEN CITY COLLEGIATE 
711 Jefferson Avenue 

Winnipeg, Manitoba    R2V 0P7 
Telephone: (204) 339-2058 / Fax: (204) 334-7252 

Homepage:  
http://www.7oaks.org/school/gardencity/Pages/default.aspx 

 PRINCIPAL: VICE-PRINCIPALS: 
Howard Kowalchuk Gary Jackson 

 Susan Kurbis 
                  Chantal Desmarais  
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Fostey Laura laura.fostey@7oaks.org  

Freund Verene verene.freund@7oaks.org  

Gagnon Derek derek.gagnon@7oaks.org  

Gajda Barbara barbara.gajda@7oaks.org  

Gawlik Renata renata.gawlik@7oaks.org  

Gooding Kirsten kirsten.gooding@7oaks.org  

Gravito Forbes Judy judy.forbes@7oaks.org 

Halderson Kris kris.halderson@7oaks.org 

Hall Chris chris.hall@7oaks.org  

Hallick Lisa lisa.hallick@7oaks.org 

Hampson Nancy nancy.hampson@7oaks.org  

Hanna George george.hanna@7oaks.org  

Hathout Samir samir.hathout@7oaks.org 

Hicks Shane shane.hicks@7oaks.org  

Hill Karina karina.hill@7oaks.org  

Hughes Dustin dustin.hughes@7oaks.org 

Hutchinson Jacquelyn jacquelyn.hutchinson@7oaks.org 

Ilchyna Blake blake.ilchyna@7oaks.org 

Jackson Gary gary.jackson@7oaks.org 

Kash Kevin kevin.kash@7oaks.org 

Kasper Jacqueline jacqueline.kasper@7oaks.org 

Kemp Jenny jenny.kemp@7oaks.org  

Knight Matthew matthew.knight@7oaks.org  

Koes Natalie natalie.koes@7oaks.org 

Kohut Shannon shannon.kohut@7oaks.org 

Komus Amy amy.komus@7oaks.org  

Kowalchuk David david.kowalchuk@7oaks.org  

Kowalchuk Howard howard.kowalchuk@7oaks.org  

Krieger Heather heather.krieger@7oaks.org  

Krueger Eunice eunice.krueger@7oaks.org 

Kurbis Susan susan.kurbis@7oaks.org 

Kuypers Natalie natalie.kuypers@7oaks.org  

Kwiatkowski Stacey stacey.kwiatkowski@7oaks.org  

Lad Jitendra jitendra.lad@7oaks.org  

Landry Kristy kristy.landry@7oaks.org 

Leclair Daniel daniel.leclair@7oaks.org 

Linnick Brooklyn brooklyn.linnick@7oaks.org  

Lischynski Tyler tyler.lischynski@7oaks.org 

Lubkey Saundra saundra.lubkey@7oaks.org  

Lucy Alexander alexander.lucy@7oaks.org 

Ly Sara sara.ly@7oaks.org  

Lyons Clayton clayton.lyons@7oaks.org 

Malhi Suchitra suchitra.malhi@7oaks.org 
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Manning Natalie natalie.manning@7oaks.org  

Mbingwai Atem atem.mbingwai@7oaks.org  

Mcdonald Jacqueline jacqueline.mcdonald@7oaks.org  

Mcquarrie Kelly kelly.mcquarrie@7oaks.org  

Medwick Talia talia.medwick@7oaks.org 

Mironuk Allen allen.mironuk@7oaks.org  

Neto Marina marina.neto@7oaks.org 

Ngo Le le.ngo@7oaks.org 

Nowrang Manoj manoj.nowrang@7oaks.org  

Osman Bilane bilane.osman@7oaks.org  

Osudar Eugene eugene.osudar@7oaks.org 

Ottenbreit Jeff jeff.ottenbreit@7oaks.org  

Pereira Christopher chris.pereira@7oaks.org 

Pfeifer Teresa teresa.pfeifer@7oaks.org  

Poliquin Claire claire.poliquin@7oaks.org 

Prawdzik Anita anita.prawdzik@7oaks.org 

Preteau Torrie torrie.preteau@7oaks.org  

Pyter Chris chris.pyter@7oaks.org 

Rauch Meghan meghan.rauch@7oaks.org 

Reader Michelle michelle.reader@7oaks.org  

Regier Ted ted.regier@7oaks.org 

Reimer Heidi heidi.reimer@7oaks.org 

Remillard Kathy kathy.remillard@7oaks.org 

Romeo-Coquete Jennifer-Lynn jennifer.romeo@7oaks.org 

Rosas-Leon Jose jose.rosasleon@7oaks.org 

Rosas-Leon Jose jose.rosasleon@7oaks.org 

Ruhr Jennie jennie.ruhr@7oaks.org 

Saquisame Reden reden.saquisame@7oaks.org  

Sauler Audrey audrey.sauler@7oaks.org  

Saythavy Kaitlin kaitlin.saythavy@7oaks.org  

Seaford Nelson nelson.seaford@7oaks.org 

Sharma Uma uma.sharma@7oaks.org 

Sharma Kulwinder kulwinder.sharma@7oaks.org 

Simpson Kris kris.simpson@7oaks.org 

Single Kristyn kristyn.single@7oaks.org 

Smith Donnie donnie.smith@7oaks.org 

Smith Tara tara.smith@7oaks.org 

Smith Taylor taylor.smith@7oaks.org  

Sokal Jacek jacek.sokal@7oaks.org  

Stocki Rick rick.stocki@7oaks.org 

Stokotelny Kelly kelly.stokotelny@7oaks.org  

Story Aaron aaron.story@7oaks.org  

Summers Cole cole.summers@7oaks.org 
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Tell Nikki nikki.tell@7oaks.org  

Thibedeau - 
Williamson Jey jey.thibedeau@7oaks.org  

Thompson Ava ava.thompson@7oaks.org 

Torio Lindsay lindsay.torio@7oaks.org 

Turka Gurveer gurveer.turka@7oaks.org 

Uehara-Londono Belen belen.ueharalondon@7oaks.org  

Ursel Samantha samantha.ursel@7oaks.org  

Vaarmeyer Karen karen.vaarmeyer@7oaks.org  

Weremiuk Katee katee.weremiuk@7oaks.org  

Wicklund Whiteside Lisa lisa.whiteside@7oaks.org  

Wiebe Alisa alisa.wiebe@7oaks.org  

Wiebe Alisa alisa.wiebe@7oaks.org  

Wiens Crystal crystal.wiens@7oaks.org 

Wilks Beau beau.wilks@7oaks.org 

Wilson Andrea andrea.wilson@7oaks.org 

Woo Alan alan.woo@7oaks.org  

Yamba Juliet juliet.yamba@7oaks.org 

Yip Tyler tyler.yip@7oaks.org  
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